Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
www.beghe l l i usa .com
dimensions (in,mm)
HWE
specifications: internal
The HWE is a specification grade unit, available with 6, 12 and 24

covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper
installation effectively cancel the warranty.
www.beghe l l i usa .com
lamp selection
6V 12V 24V
LED Module
(SRE)
3, 4W N/A
MR16 LED
(BTMR) 5, 7W
3, 4W
5, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-6-120 6 120
HWE-6-200 6 200
HWE-12-140 12 140
HWE-12-360 12 360
HWE-24-360 24 360
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-12-200 12 36
HWE-24-200 12 27
09/11/2023
ycnegre
mE noitacilppA lairtsudnI